Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2024
Tuesday 29. October

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

08:30 Registration & Coffee

Welcome and Introduction
09:00 Inger Ubbe, Chair of Program Committee, Norwegian
Offshore Directorate

HOST AND MODERATOR: Inger Ubbe -
Norwegian Offshore Directorate

Update on the NCS
09:10 Lars Erik Aamodt, Director General, Oil and Gas
Department at the Ministry of Energy

Update from the Norwegian Offshore
Directorate

Torgeir Stordal, Director General at the Norwegian
Offshore Directorate

09:35

The Outlook for the Oil Price and for E&P
10:00 Shares
John Olaisen, Head of Research, ABG Sundal Collier

Gas and LNG markets

e Nadia Wiggen, Director, Svelland Kapital
10:50 Lunch
' At the Restaurant Seid in K8 -16th floor
HOST AND MODERATOR: Tom Henrik
Guldbrandsen - Equinor
12:00 Bjarne Schieldrop, SEB

Learning Effects in Offshore Wind
12:30 Petter Osmundsen, Professor, University of
Stavanger, Section for Industrial Economics

What is Energy Security?

13:00 Torbjgrn Kjus, Chief Economist, Aker BP

13:30 Coffee and Networking



HOUR:

13:50

14:20

14:50

15:10

15:40

16:10

16:40

18:00

18:45

HOUR:

09:00

09:05

09:30

DESCRIPTION:

PANEL DISCUSSION

Moderator: Bjarne Schieldrop, SEB

- Nadia Wiggen, Svelland Kapital

- Torbjarn Kjus, Aker BP

- Petter Osmundsen, University of Stavanger

Navigating waves of change
Paula Doyle, CDO, Aker BP

Coffee and Networking

Energy and Currency Hedging in Oil and Gas
Companies

Karl Magnus Maribu, Senior Advisor, Risk Advisory at
DNB Markets

The Aftermath of the Tax Incentive Package
for the Supplier Industry
@ystein Stjern, Deputy CEO at the IKM Group

Geopolitical Risk - Seen from an Equity
Analyst’s Perspective
Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, SpareBank 1 Markets

End of Conference Day 1

Cider/Beer Tasting
Sponsored by OMV 1

Conference Dinner

Wednesday 30. October

DESCRIPTION:

Introduction to Day 2
HOST AND MODERATOR: Petter Aabg - Var Energi

Geopolitics and National Security: Risks and
Consequences for the Energy Sector.

Hedvig Moe, Specialist Counsel, Thommessen and
former Deputy Director of Norwegian Police Security
Service (PST)

NCS industry trends and opportunities
Anders Wittemann, Analyst, Wittemann E&P
Consulting



HOUR:

10:10

10:30

11:00

12:05

12:35

13:05

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

DESCRIPTION:

Trudvang CCS

Caroline Svae, Business Development Manager Low
Carbon/Commercial Lead Trudvang CO2 Storage
License, SVAL Energi

The NCS Gas Infrastructure - Gassco
Perspectives

Sten Arve Eide, Vice President Commercial and
Legal, Gassco

Lunch
At the Restaurant Seid in K8 -16th floor

HOST AND MODERATOR: Joran Halsne -
ConocoPhillips

Decision Quality - What is it and Why it
Matters for Value Creation

Reidar B. Bratvold, Professor, University of
Stavanger

Building and using scenarios- the Resource
Report 2024
Terje Sgrenes, Norwegian Offshore Directorate

Coffee and Networking

High Activity in the Barents Sea - Capturing
Opportunities for Long-term Value Creation in
the North. How does the Future Look Like?
Daniel Greiner, Area Development Manager, Barents
Sea - Var Energi

Supply side versus demand side climate
policies
Michael Hoel, Professor emeritus, University of Oslo

Energy markets in change and media coverage
Hilde @vrebekk, Stavanger Aftenblad

End of Conference Day 2
Have a safe trip home!



