## **Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2024**

## Tuesday 29. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration & Coffee
09:00	Welcome and Introduction Inger Ubbe, Chair of Program Committee, Norwegian Offshore Directorate
	HOST AND MODERATOR: Inger Ubbe - Norwegian Offshore Directorate
09:10	Update on the NCS Lars Erik Aamodt, Director General, Oil and Gas Department at the Ministry of Energy
09:35	Update from the Norwegian Offshore Directorate Torgeir Stordal, Director General at the Norwegian Offshore Directorate
10:00	The Outlook for the Oil Price and for E&P Shares John Olaisen, Head of Research, ABG Sundal Collier
10:25	Gas and LNG markets Nadia Wiggen, Director, Svelland Kapital
10:50	Lunch At the Restaurant Seid in K8 -16th floor
	HOST AND MODERATOR: Tom Henrik Guldbrandsen - Equinor
12:00	Bjarne Schieldrop, SEB
12:30	Learning Effects in Offshore Wind Petter Osmundsen, Professor, University of Stavanger, Section for Industrial Economics
13:00	<b>What is Energy Security?</b> Torbjørn Kjus, Chief Economist, Aker BP
13:30	Coffee and Networking

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
13:50	PANEL DISCUSSION Moderator: Bjarne Schieldrop, SEB - Nadia Wiggen, Svelland Kapital - Torbjørn Kjus, Aker BP - Petter Osmundsen, University of Stavanger	
14:20	Navigating waves of change Paula Doyle, CDO, Aker BP	
14:50	Coffee and Networking	
15:10	Energy and Currency Hedging in Oil and Gas Companies Karl Magnus Maribu, Senior Advisor, Risk Advisory at DNB Markets	
15:40	The Aftermath of the Tax Incentive Package for the Supplier Industry Øystein Stjern, Deputy CEO at the IKM Group	
16:10	Geopolitical Risk - Seen from an Equity Analyst's Perspective Teodor Sveen-Nilsen, SpareBank 1 Markets	
16:40	End of Conference Day 1	
18:00	Cider/Beer Tasting Sponsored by OMV	<b>OMV</b>
18:45	Conference Dinner	

## Wednesday 30. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Introduction to Day 2 HOST AND MODERATOR: Petter Aabø - Vår Energi
09:05	Geopolitics and National Security: Risks and Consequences for the Energy Sector. Hedvig Moe, Specialist Counsel, Thommessen and former Deputy Director of Norwegian Police Security Service (PST)
09:30	NCS industry trends and opportunities Anders Wittemann, Analyst, Wittemann E&P Consulting

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
10:10	Trudvang CCS Caroline Svae, Business Development Manager Low Carbon/Commercial Lead Trudvang CO2 Storage License, SVAL Energi
10:30	The NCS Gas Infrastructure - Gassco Perspectives Sten Arve Eide, Vice President Commercial and Legal, Gassco
11:00	<b>Lunch</b> At the Restaurant Seid in K8 -16th floor
	HOST AND MODERATOR: Jøran Halsne - ConocoPhillips
12:05	Decision Quality - What is it and Why it Matters for Value Creation Reidar B. Bratvold, Professor, University of Stavanger
12:35	Building and using scenarios- the Resource Report 2024 Terje Sørenes, Norwegian Offshore Directorate
13:05	Coffee and Networking
13:30	High Activity in the Barents Sea - Capturing Opportunities for Long-term Value Creation in the North. How does the Future Look Like? Daniel Greiner, Area Development Manager, Barents Sea - Vår Energi
14:00	Supply side versus demand side climate policies Michael Hoel, Professor emeritus, University of Oslo
14:30	Energy markets in change and media coverage Hilde Øvrebekk, Stavanger Aftenblad
15:00	End of Conference Day 2 Have a safe trip home!